
as of 06/04/24 MM

Start Finish Duration Event Location

RO 17:00  - 19:00 2:00 Registration Race Office

Arlberg WellCom

Hannes-Schneider-Weg 11

6580 St. Anton am Arlberg

Start Finish Duration Event Location

MTG 19:30  - 20:30 1:00 Moguls Team Captains Meeting online

RO 17:00  - 19:00 2:00 Registration Race Office

Arlberg WellCom

Hannes-Schneider-Weg 11

6580 St. Anton am Arlberg

MOGULS COMPETITION

Start Finish Duration Event Location

08:30  - Lift open Rendlbahn

09:00  - 09:20 0:20 Women's and Men's Moguls Inspection

09:20  - 09:30 0:10 Course Preparation

09:30  - 10:30 1:00 Women's and Men's Moguls Practice

10:30  - 10:45 0:15 Course Preparation

10:45  - 13:00 2:15 Women's and Men's Moguls Qualification

13:00  - 13:30 0:30 Break & Course Preparation

13:30  - 13:50 0:20 Women's and Men's Moguls Finalist Warm Up

13:50  - 14:00 0:10 Course Preparation

14:00  - 15:20 1:20 Women's and Men's Moguls Finals 

16:15 Last Gondola ride down

MTG 17:30  - 18:00 0:30 Team Captains Meeting Dual Moguls Draw online

19:00 Price Giving Ceremony

Gemeindeamt St. Anton a. 

Arlberg Dorfstraße 46

6580 St. Anton a. Arlberg

DUAL MOGULS COMPETITION

Start Finish Duration Event Location

08:30 Lift open Rendlbahn

09:00  - 09:20 0:20 Women's and Men's Dual Moguls Inspection

09:20  - 09:30 0:10 Course Preparation

09:30  - 10:30 1:00 Women's and Men's Dual Moguls Practice

10:30  - 10:45 0:15 Course Preparation

10:45  - 14:15 3:30 Women's and Men's Dual Moguls

15:00 Price Giving Ceremony Finish Area

16:15 Last Gondola ride down

We maintain the rights to change the schedule!

DM

MO/DM FS
St. Anton am Arlberg (AUT)

2024 National Championships FIS

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

MO Quali

MO Final


